RIVER COUNCIL

ltem

Time

9:05
9:15

9:35

10:00

10:30
10:45

11:15
12:00

Nisqually River Council
Meeting Agenda

Friday November 18, 2011

Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge Auditorium

100 Brown Farm Road, Olympia WA
9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Subject

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda
Introductions
Committee Reports & Updates
Citizens Advisory Committee
Forestry Advisory Committee
Chair
Staff
Allied Programs
Nisqually Land Trust
Nisqually River Education Project
Nisqually River Foundation
Nisqually Stream Stewards
Nisqually Salmon Recovery
Update of the Nisqually Knotweed Control Project — Renee
Mitchell
Break
Upper Nisqually Ecosystem Service-Based Demonstration
Project — Joe Kane
Tribal Treaty Rights — David Troutt
Adjourn

Next Meeting: Friday December 16 @ UW Pack Forest in Eatonville, 9:00 — 12:00

Information: ashley@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715



