

Nisqually River Council Meeting Agenda

Friday November 18, 2011 Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge Auditorium 100 Brown Farm Road, Olympia WA 9:00 am to 12:00 pm

ltem	Time	Subject
1	9:00	Call to Order Approval of Minutes
		Approval of Agenda
2	9:05	Introductions
3	9:15	Committee Reports & Updates
		 Citizens Advisory Committee
		 Forestry Advisory Committee
		Chair
		Staff
4	9:35	Allied Programs
		 Nisqually Land Trust
		 Nisqually River Education Project
		 Nisqually River Foundation
		 Nisqually Stream Stewards
		 Nisqually Salmon Recovery
5	10:00	Update of the Nisqually Knotweed Control Project – Renee
		Mitchell
6	10:30	Break
7	10:45	Upper Nisqually Ecosystem Service-Based Demonstration
		Project – <i>Joe Kane</i>
8	11:15	Tribal Treaty Rights – <i>David Troutt</i>
9	12:00	Adjourn

Next Meeting: Friday December 16 @ UW Pack Forest in Eatonville, 9:00 – 12:00

Information: ashley@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715